
The North Vancouver School District 
welcomes three-year-olds with their 
parents, guardians, childcare providers, or 
early childhood educators to Ready, Set, 
Learn – a free early learning event funded 
by the BC Ministry of Education.  

The Ready, Set, Learn initiative is aimed 
at helping preschoolers get ready for 
school. It recognizes that families need 
to establish positive connections with 
their neighbourhood school, and with 
early learning community partners who 
provide resources and information.

When you attend one of the North 
Vancouver School District’s Ready, Set, 
Learn events, your three-year-old will 
receive a  reusable tote bag, which will 
include a book, modeling clay, clay tools 
and dough recipes.

Blueridge Tuesday, April 21
 (at Lynnmour Elementary)

1:00-2:00pm 604-903-3590
(Lynnmour)

Boundary Wednesday, April 22 5:30-6:30pm 604-903-3260

Braemar Friday, April 24 11:00-11:45am 604-903-3270

Brooksbank Thursday, May 7 10:00-11:00am 604-903-3280

Canyon Heights Wednesday, April 15 11:00am-Noon 604-903-3290

Capilano Tuesday, April 28 8:55-10:30am 604-903-3370

Carisbrooke Tuesday, May 19 3:45-4:45pm 604-903-3380

Cleveland Tuesday, April 21 1:15-2:45pm 604-903-3390

Cove Cliff Wednesday, April 15 1:00-2:00pm 604-903-3420

Dorothy Lynas Monday, April 27 6:30-7:30pm 604-903-3430

Eastview Saturday, April 11 9:00am-Noon 604-903-3520

Highlands Wednesday, May 13 1:30-2:30pm 604-903-3540

Larson Friday, May 22 1:30-2:30pm 604-903-3570

Lynn Valley Wednesday, April 8 6:00-7:00pm 604-903-3620

Lynnmour Tuesday, April 21 1:00-2:00pm 604-903-3590

Montroyal Saturday, May 9 11:00am-Noon 604-903-3650

Norgate Tuesday, April 21 1:30-2:30pm 604-903-3680

Queen Mary Thursday, April 30 1:30-2:45pm 604-903-3720

Queensbury Friday, April 17 11:00am-Noon 604-903-3730

Ridgeway Wednesday, May 6 1:00-1:30pm 604-903-3740

Ross Road Thursday, April 23 3:30-4:30pm 604-903-3750

Seymour Heights Tuesday, April 21
(at Lynnmour Elementary)

1:00-2:00pm 604-903-3590
(Lynnmour)

Sherwood Park Saturday, May 30 10:00-11:30am 604-903-3810

Upper Lynn Monday, April 13 10:45-11:45am 604-903-3820

Westview Wednesday, April 22 1:30-2:30pm 604-903-3840

These free early learning events are sponsored by 
~ North Vancouver School District #44 ~ Ministry of Education 
~ Ministry of Children and Family ~ Ministry of Health Services

Event Schedule 2015
If you and your three-year-old would like to attend a 

Ready, Set, Learn  event, please RSVP to the hosting school.

Inviting all three-year-olds to come
and play at their local school !


